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
MLS#: 170006690 Beds: 5 Sq Ft: 2,881 List Date: 5/2/17
Status: New Baths: 3.00 Year Built: 2006 DOM: 16

Features
HOA Fee Billing: Quarterly CBB $ or %: % Dining Room: Living Rm Combo Exterior: Stucco,
Rock Exterior Features: Satellite Dish/Owned Family Room: Separate, High Ceiling Fenced:
Full, Back Fireplace: None Floors: Carpet, Laminate Foundation: Concrete Slab Garage Type:
Attached, Garage Door Opener(s) Heating/Cooling: Natural Gas, Forced Air, Central Refrig A/C
HOA: Yes HOA Amenities: Common Area Maint Interior Fixtures: Blinds/Shades, Smoke
Detector(s), Water Softener/Owned

Remarks
Charming 5 Bedroom home plus Den, 2.5 Bath with 2881 sqft, separate living and family room
located in South Reno. The kitchen is equipped with large island, double oven, gas range,
refrigerator, compactor, microwave walk-in pantry and plenty of cabinets for storage.Elegant Master
BR with coffered ceiling, crown molding and double doors. Spacious master bath has garden tub,
separate shower, double sinks, and walk in closet is custom designed by California closets with space
saving features.

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

Karen Conrad | Chase International | karen@karenconrad.com | Mobile: 775-527-7021 | BRE number: NV #
1001264 | BRE number: CA # 01037428 | karenconrad.com



MLS #170006252
Cloud CMA

PROPERTY DETAILS

$479,900410 Teramo Ct., Reno

Courtesy of Rustic RealtyListing information
MLS#: 170006252 Beds: 5 Sq Ft: 3,577 List Date: 5/10/17
Status: Active Baths: 4.00 Year Built: 2006 DOM: 5

Features
HOA Fee Billing: Quarterly CBB $ or %: % Dining Room: Living Rm Combo Exterior: Stucco
Exterior Features: None, N/A Family Room: Separate, Firplce/Woodstove/Pellet Fenced: Back
Fireplace: Yes, One, Gas Log Floors: Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Sheet Vinyl, Wood Foundation:
Concrete Slab Garage Type: Attached Heating/Cooling: Natural Gas, Forced Air, Central Refrig
A/C HOA: Yes HOA Amenities: Common Area Maint Interior Fixtures: None Kitchen: Built-In
Dishwasher, Garbage Disposal Landscaped: Partially Landscaped Laundry Area: Yes, Laundry
Room, Laundry Sink

Remarks
Move in Ready like new home, new interior and exterior paint, new carpet. Upgraded interior with
granite countertops in kitchen, stainless appliances. Master suite and laundry room are on main level,
other 4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms and additional game/theater room on upper level. Tax roles show this
as a 4 bedroom but has 5 bedrooms.

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

Karen Conrad | Chase International | karen@karenconrad.com | Mobile: 775-527-7021 | BRE number: NV #
1001264 | BRE number: CA # 01037428 | karenconrad.com



MLS #170005961
Cloud CMA

PROPERTY DETAILS

$481,000385 Teramo Drive, Reno

Courtesy of Keller Williams Group One Inc.Listing information
MLS#: 170005961 Beds: 5 Sq Ft: 3,057 List Date: 5/5/17
Status: Active Baths: 3.00 Year Built: 2009 DOM: 5

Features
HOA Fee Billing: Quarterly CBB $ or %: % Dining Room: Living Rm Combo Exterior: Stucco
Exterior Features: Satellite Dish/Owned Family Room: Ceiling Fan Fenced: Back Fireplace:
None Floors: Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Sheet Vinyl, Laminate Foundation: Concrete Slab Garage
Type: Attached, Garage Door Opener(s) Heating/Cooling: Natural Gas, Forced Air, Central Refrig
A/C HOA: Yes HOA Amenities: Common Area Maint Interior Fixtures: Drapes/Curtains, Blinds/
Shades, Rods/Hardware, Smoke Detector(s)

Remarks
Crate and Barrel meets Pottery Barn and creates gorgeous. Beautifully updated home with new
granite, back-splash and stainless appliances in the kitchen, newer laminate floors and carpeting with
warranty, contemporary light fixtures and signature interior paint. This is a true 5 bedroom home with
one on the main floor, a full 3 car non-tandem garage, paver patio with mountain views and all within
the highly desired SE Reno location.

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

Karen Conrad | Chase International | karen@karenconrad.com | Mobile: 775-527-7021 | BRE number: NV #
1001264 | BRE number: CA # 01037428 | karenconrad.com
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